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Supervisor Evaluation

Supervisor(s):




Practicum Site:

Supervision is an interactive process in which the supervisor also learns and improves.  Learning and improving result from validation as well as from highlighting areas needing attention.  This evaluation tool is designed to allow constructive feedback along that spectrum. 

In completing this evaluation, you may find it useful to review the contract you signed with the practicum supervisor prior to beginning the practicum.

Your feedback will be kept confidential in the following ways. First, if there was more than one supervisor, you can rate either the overall quality of supervision at that site, or you can complete ratings for each supervisor individually. Second, your evaluation will initially be available only to the Director of Clinical Training (or to the Clinic Director in the case of the evaluations made for the DCT).  However, in order to provide constructive feedback to supervisors and external practicum sites, the DCT (or Clinic Director, as appropriate) will aggregate the feedback offered by multiple students over multiple years (at least 4 students over at least 2 years) and provide this to the supervisors/sites. Again, you are of course free to share your comments directly with supervisors at any time. You also are encouraged to speak with the Director of Clinical Training if you have concerns about being identified by this evaluation, as alternate ways to keep the information confidential may be possible.

Please rate your agreement with each of the following statements. If you had multiple supervisors you may choose to evaluate them collectively or complete separate evaluations for each of your primary supervisors.  Your narrative commentary is also welcomed and can be included on the final page.  Such comments are very useful, as item-based lists do not adequately cover all facets of supervision.

1.  The supervisor assisted me in meeting the goals we agreed upon in the practicum contract (e.g., regarding assessment, therapy, administration, supervision). 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Strongly Disagree
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Strongly Agree


2.  The supervisor was dependable and accessible (e.g., kept appointments and adhered to schedule, could be reached if needed).

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Strongly Disagree
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Strongly Agree


3.  The supervisor read and commented on my reports and progress notes in a timely and useful fashion.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Strongly Disagree
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Strongly Agree


4. The supervisor gave useful pointers about techniques – helped me with what to say/do in assessments/therapy.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Strongly Disagree
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Strongly Agree


5. The supervisor suggested resources or readings appropriate for my cases, or provided additional learning experiences when possible (e.g., opportunities to observe therapy).

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Strongly Disagree
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Strongly Agree


6.  The supervisor related clinical work to research and/or theory and was knowledgeable about treatments and/or assessment, and for which presenting problems the treatments are most effective.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Strongly Disagree
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Strongly Agree


7.  The supervisor assisted with my understanding of ethical and legal issues.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Strongly Disagree
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Strongly Agree


8.  The supervisor assisted with my understanding of issues related to diversity.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Strongly Disagree
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Strongly Agree


9.  The supervisor supported my voicing of differences of opinion regarding his/her suggestions.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Strongly Disagree
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Strongly Agree


10. The supervisor was open and non-judgmental. We could discuss both the strengths and weaknesses of my skills.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Strongly Disagree
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Strongly Agree


11. The supervisor increased my awareness of my therapeutic style and the impact on the client/therapy while at the same time allowing for difference in style of therapist. 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Strongly Disagree
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Strongly Agree


12.  The supervisor offered criticism and suggestions in a constructive, supportive way, and feedback was appropriate to my level of training.

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Strongly Disagree
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Strongly Agree


13. In group supervision settings, the supervisor encouraged participation from all students and treated students equally. 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Strongly Disagree
	
	
	Neutral
	
	
	Strongly Agree


My overall evaluation of the supervisor:

1-------------2-------------3-------------4-------------5-------------6-------------7 -------------N/A

Negative


       Neutral



Positive

The best thing about my supervisor/supervision was:

The thing most needing improvement in my supervisor/supervision was:

Any recommendations regarding what level or type of student this practicum experience would be most useful for?

Other comments?

